114
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The contractor will supply and install Ready-Lite® RLR Legend™ Collection recessed heads and housing.
Recessed heads will be constructed of durable powder coated metal and use LED lamps. The light source
will be  V,  W LED lamps.
The remote unit shall be Ready-Lite® model:  , housing shall be Ready-Lite®  model:  .
REPLACEMENT LAMPS
MODEL LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE/WATTAGE

RLR8R
RLR9
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES HEAD STYLE COLOUR VOLTAGE / WATTAGE OPTIONS
RLR=  decorative recessed
remote
8R=  concave (tilting round
rear load)
9=  concave (egress/ regress)
BK=  black (8R & 9 series only)
BN=  brushed nickel
(8R & 2 series only)
WH= white
 LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
 LD2= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
 LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
 LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
 LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
 LD13= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
LD14= MR16 LED, 24V-6W
 LD25= MR16 LED, 120V-4W
PM=  complete with pendant
mount backbox1
1  pendant kit sold seperately
E X A M P L E :  R L R 8 R B K L D 1
4” [10.2 cm]
7-3/4” [19.9 cm]
14” - 24” [35.6 - 60.9 cm]
4-5/8” [11.74 cm]
6”
 [1
5.
3
cm
]
14-7/16”  [36.7 cm]
4”  [10.2 cm]
7-
1/
4”
  [
18
.4
 c
m
]
4”  [10.2 cm]
11-1/4”  [28.6 cm]
14” - 24” [35.6 - 60.9 cm]
RLR LEGEND™
SERIES
Recessed Designer Series
INSULATED CEILINGS HOUSING
RL-GRHR06